
【NOTICE】 AY 2018 Academic Calendar Corrected Schedule

Year Date Old Schedule New Schedule
30-Jan Wed No Classes Last Makeup Class Day*
31-Jan Thu Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester
1-Feb Fri Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester
2-Feb Sat Back-up Examination Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester/Back-up Examination
3-Feb Sun Back-up Examination
4-Feb Mon Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester
5-Feb Tue Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester
6-Feb Wed Final Exams, 2nd Quarter, Fall Semester/Back-up Examination Back-up Examination
7-Feb Thu Winter Session Back-up Examination
8-Feb Fri Winter Session Winter Session
9-Feb Sat Winter Session Winter Session, Classes as usual
10-Feb Sun Winter Session Winter Session, Classes as usual
11-Feb Mon Winter Session Winter Session, Classes as usual
12-Feb Tue Winter Session
13-Feb Wed
14-Feb Thu 2nd Quarter Make-up Examinations
15-Feb Fri 2nd Quarter Make-up Examinations 2nd Quarter Make-up Examinations
16-Feb Sat 2nd Quarter Make-up Examinations
17-Feb Sun
18-Feb Mon
19-Feb Tue
20-Feb Wed
21-Feb Thu
22-Feb Fri
23-Feb Sat
24-Feb Sun
25-Feb Mon
26-Feb Tue
27-Feb Wed
28-Feb Thu

* If classes are cancelled on the previous makeup day or on 1/28 or 1/29, those classes will be held this day.


